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Tabernacle Christian School TUITION, FEES, &

a ministry of Gardendale Baptist Tabernacle
FINANCIAL AID

TUITION INFORMATION

Application Fee (New Student, NON-refundable) .........ccceiiiiiiiie ettt e st e e s e e saae e st e e sabeesteesnbeesreesnseean $200.00
Enrollment Fee (Per Student, non-refundable, due 0N March 1) .......ocueoiioiiiiiii e ae e saae e s aeennnas $300.00

CONTINUOUS ENROLLMENT PLAN
CURRENT TCS STUDENTS ENROLLED BY JANUARY 31
OPEN ENROLLMENT BEGINS FEBRUARY 1...RESERVE YOUR CHILD’S PLACE!
FAMILY INCENTIVE...CURRENT TCS FAMILIES ELIGIBLE FOR $500 TUITION CREDIT VIA THE NEW FAMILY REFERRAL PROGRAM!

Tuition Schedule...per student, flexible payment plans (Alternative plans may be approved by the administration in consultation with
the Business Office.)

Plan 1: Annually . . . Allows you the convenience of making a one-time tuition payment

ANNUAL TUITION INCENTIVE
A $200 PER STUDENT DISCOUNT WILL BE GIVEN FOR THOSE WHO PAY THEIR TOTAL TUITION BY JULY 15!
This discount level may not be combined with any other discount or financial aid.

Plan 2: Monthly/10 Months . . . Allows you to make one payment per month, August through May
Plan 3: Monthly/12 Months . . . Allows you to make one payment per month, July through May

= Notification of your selected plan must be provided to the TCS Business Office by June 1.

Due dates are determined by your choice of payment plan. A Late Payment Fee is assessed on the balance that is past due.

Grade Level Tuition

K3 & K4 (Half-Day) $3,600.00
K5 (Full Day) $6,450.00
Grades 1-5 $6,700.00
Grades 6-12 $6,850.00

*Other Fees...do not qualify to be combined with tuition under The CHOOSE Act funding guidelines

Field Trips, K3-12....c.ccvevvveneeee. S50
Sports Fee, 6-12 ......cccccuveuneeee. $200
Senior Graduation Fee............. $250

FINANCIAL AID INFORMATION
To maximize the benefit of assistance for all families, TCS offers a financial aid program. Please contact the business office for more
information on how to apply.
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